No. C174843

Due no later than Sep 30, 2016 2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form PAULA BROWN SINCLAIR

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 321 4THAVEN

TWIN FALLS COMMUNITY FOUNDATION, INC.
PAULA BROWN SINCLAIR
PO BOX 2322

TWIN FALLS ID 83301-1907

TWIN FALLS ID 83303-5632 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City

SECRETARY PAULA SINCLAIR 321 FOURTH AVE. NO. TWIN FALLS
TREASURER JOHN KNERLER 2107 HILLCREST DR. TWIN FALLS
DIRECTOR JAIME TIGUE 823 GRACE DR. W. TWIN FALLS
DIRECTOR LANCE CLOW 2170 BITTEROOT TWIN FALLS
VICE PRESIDENT AMY MCMURDIE 1025 SHOSHONE ST. N. STE. 5 TWIN FALLS
DIRECTOR DELBERT B LOCK 1093 LAKEWOOD DR. TWIN FALLS
DIRECTOR LAMAR ORTON 867 FILER W. TWIN FALLS
DIRECTOR GALE KLEINKOPF 2146 CONCORDIA WAY TWIN FALLS
PRESIDENT LEONARD ANDERSON 466 ROSEWOOD DR. E. TWIN FALLS
DIRECTOR DENNIS BOWYER 156 LINCOLN ST. TWIN FALLS
DIRECTOR BOBBI PYLE 494 ROSEWOOD DR. E. TWIN FALLS

State Country
D USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
ID USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
ID USA
D USA

Postal Code
83301
83301
83301
83301
83301
83301
83301
83301
83301
83301
83301

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 174843

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Paula Brown Sinclair
Name (type or print): Paula Brown Sinclair

Date: 09/08/2016
Title: Secretary

Processed 09/08/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




